## **FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE**

No./अभिन प्रामन / न.नि. /2023 /1990	Dated: 09.12.2023
Certified that the Jain Public Higher Secondary School (name of the building or premises) at Waindavan Mand Sagar (address) comprised of One (upper floors) owned/occupied by Jain Public Higher Secondary School, Vaindavan Ward with the fire prevention and fire safety requirements in accordance with rule of State/UT Fire Service Rules, and verified by the officers concerned of Fire Service on Oscila 2023 (date of inspection) in the presence of Paincipal Jain Public Hase School, Service Rules is fit for occupancy class with effect from One 2023.	
• Issued on 07:12: 2023 at 06:12.	2025 by
* Strike out whichever is not applicable.	-
•	incharge Fire Department cipal Corporation, Sagar
The secretary  Jain Public Hr Sec. School  Vrindavan ward, Sagar.	
(Name & Address of the Institution)	
<u>ENDORSEMENT</u>	
The No Objection Certificate Issued by Fire Service stand cand  (remainder of the authorized signature)  (Name and designation of the authorized signature)  (Principal of the authorized signature)  (Name and designation of the authorized signature)	asons to be recorded).